YTBEPXOAHO:

BPnO 3aBenytowen MALOY

«bepeska»
€3

V

/[ O.B.AnnmnuneBa

MnaH noBbiWeHNa KBanupukaunm negaroros no ®OM AO Ha 2023-24r.

No
n/n

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

damunna N.0. JaTta
CemeHoBa Jlapuca
N nbnHMYHa
BuHokypoBsa Onbra
AHaToNbeBHa
CupunHa MapbsaHa
BanepbeBHa
banuHa CHeXaHa
MwxainnoBHa
LLlapkoBa »XaHHa
BnagnmunpoBHa
Hdonras MapuHa
BWKTOpOBHa
Neb6enesa J1l060Bb
BnagnmunposHa
MoTnoxoBa AHHa
MwnxannoBHa
PoguoHoBa
AHacTacus
CepreeBHa
KocTbinesa AneHa
CepreeBHa
KpannsuHa MapuHa
BnagumnpoBHa
TblHKayeBa MapuHa
HwnkonaeBHa
OcuHueBa Onbra
BnagnmmnpoBHa
Anekceesa MagnHa
XapucosHa

neKabpb

MapT

anpenb

(heBpasb

Tema Kypca nosbllWeHNA
KBanupukayunmu
Peanusauunsa eaepanbHOn
obpasoBaTtesibHOI Mporpammbl
AOLKONbHOro 06pa3oBaHuA B
AOLIKONbHOW 06pa3oBaTenbHOM
opraHusaummu

Peanusauuns heaepanbHoi
ob6paszoBaTe/ibHON Nporpammbl
AOLIKO/bHOr0 06pa3oBaHuns B
[OWKONbHOW 06pa3oBaTenbHOW
opraHusauumu

Peanusaumsa thegepasbHOWA
obpasoBaTesibHON Nporpammbl
AOLKO/IbHOro 06pa3oBaHuns B
AOLWKO/bHON 06pa3oBaTe/lbHOM
opraHusaymm

Peanusauus eaepanbHOn
obpasoBartesibHO Mporpammbl
[OLKONbHOro 06pa3oBaHus B
AOLWKONbHOW 06pa3oBaTe/lbHOM
opraHmusauum

yachbl

164acoB

164acos

164acoB

164acoB



